CHEM-MEM Four Year Plan of Study

Year 1

Total Cr

Year 2

Total Cr

Year 3

Total Cr

Year 4

Total Cr

NOTES:

Fall
CHEM113/113L
MA113

BIO110

RH131 or HSSA elective

RHIT100

Fall
CHEM251/251L
CHEM326
RH330

Free Elective

Fall

CHEM361
CHEM391
Chemistry Elective
CHEM490
CHEM395
EMGTXXX (MEM)
Free Elective

Fall

CHEM441
CHEMA495

HSSA

Adv Chem Elect (DC)
EMGTXXX (MEM)

EMGT Seminar (MEM)

Credits
4

= b~ WO

Credits
4

4
4
4

16

Credits
4

A DO R DR

Credits
4

0
4
4
4
1

17

Winter
CHEM115/115L
MA221

PH112

RH131 or HSSA elective

Winter
CHEM?252/252L
CHEM327
CHEM291
CHEM200

HSSA

Winter
CHEM362
CHEMA490
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)

Winter

CHEM442
CHEMA496
CHEMA491

Adv Chem Elect (DC)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)

EMGT Seminar (MEM)

Credits
4
4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
3
1
4
16

Credits
4

1
4
4
4
17

Credits
4

0
1
4
4
4
1

18

Spring
CHEM225/225L
MA381

PH113

HSSA

Spring
CHEM253/253L
CHEM330
HSSA

HSSA
CHEM490

Spring

CHEMA463
CHEMA451
CHEMA490

Adv Chem Elective
EMGTXXX (MEM)

Spring

Free Elective

Free Elective
CHEMA497

Adv Chem Elect (DC)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGT Seminar (MEM)

(1) Assumes the following 26 credits are completed in advance (other combinations of courses may be possible)

MA111

MA112
CHEM111/111L
PH111

1 HSSA course

1 Free Elective Courses

(2) DC = Dual Credit Course

Credits
4

4

4

4
16

Credits
4

L N

Credits
4

4
1
4
4

17

Credits
4

L S S N R



	Sheet1

