

CHEM-MEM Four Year Plan of Study

Year 1	Fall	Credits	Winter	Credits	Spring	Credits
	CHEM113/113L	4	CHEM115/115L	4	CHEM225/225L	4
	MA113	5	MA221	4	MA381	4
	BIO110	4	PH112	4	PH113	4
	RH131 or HSSA elective	4	RH131 or HSSA elective	4	HSSA	4
	RHIT100	1				
Total Cr		18		16		16

Year 2	Fall	Credits	Winter	Credits	Spring	Credits
	CHEM251/251L	4	CHEM252/252L	4	CHEM253/253L	4
	CHEM326	4	CHEM327	4	CHEM330	4
	RH330	4	CHEM291	3	HSSA	4
	Free Elective	4	CHEM200	1	HSSA	4
			HSSA	4	CHEM490	1
Total Cr		16		16		17

Year 3	Fall	Credits	Winter	Credits	Spring	Credits
	CHEM361	4	CHEM362	4	CHEM463	4
	CHEM391	1	CHEM490	1	CHEM451	4
	Chemistry Elective	4	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	CHEM490	1
	CHEM490	1	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	Adv Chem Elective	4
	CHEM395	0	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4
	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4				
	Free Elective	4				
Total Cr		18		17		17

Year 4	Fall	Credits	Winter	Credits	Spring	Credits
	CHEM441	4	CHEM442	4	Free Elective	4
	CHEM495	0	CHEM496	0	Free Elective	4
	HSSA	4	CHEM491	1	CHEM497	1
	Adv Chem Elect (DC)	4	Adv Chem Elect (DC)	4	Adv Chem Elect (DC)	4
	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4
	EMGT Seminar (MEM)	1	EMGTXXX (MEM)	4	EMGT Seminar (MEM)	1
			EMGT Seminar (MEM)	1		
Total Cr		17		18		18

NOTES:

(1) Assumes the following 26 credits are completed in advance (other combinations of courses may be possible)

MA111

MA112

CHEM111/111L

PH111

1 HSSA course

1 Free Elective Courses

(2) DC = Dual Credit Course